TOYOTA

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

ENGINE

Fuel type

Engine Type

Number of cylinders
Displacement (cc)

Max power kW/rpm
Max power HP/rpm
Max torque Nm
BODY

Body style

Number of doors
DIMENSIONS
Wheelbase (mm)
Ground clearance (mm)
Front tread (mm)

Rear tread (mm)
Approach angle
Departure angle

Load body size (Ixwxh) in mm

Dimensions (Lxwxh) in mm
TRANSMISSION
Transmission

Rear differential

Gearbox
WEIGHT/CAPACITIES
Fuel tank capacity (L)
Payload (kg)

Curb weight (kg)

Gross vehicle weight (kg)
Number of seats

Braked towing capacity (kg)
BRAKES

Front brake

Rear brake

Parking brake
SUSPENSIONS

Front suspension

Rear suspension

TYRES

[ TS N
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3.0 Country Single Cab 5-MT 4x4

Diesel
Cylinder in line
4
2986
70/4000
95/4000
197/2200

Pick-up single cabin
2

3085
294
1510
1510
29
25
2350 x 1575 x 480

5325 x 1800 x 1795

Part time manual 4x4

Manual
80
910
1910
2820

3
1500

Ventilated discs
Drums
Manual

Coil type
Leaf

CICA Subject to change without notice - Pictures may differ from actuals products.
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2.4GD Comfort Single Cab 6-MT
4x4

Diesel
Cylinder in line
4
2393
110/3400
150/3400
400/1600-2000

Pick-up single cabin
2

3085
294
1500
1510
29
25
2315 x 1575 x 480

5325 x 1800 x 1795
L\
Part time manual 4x4
Manual locking
Manual
- s
80
860
2010
2870
2
2000

Ventilated discs
Drums

Manual

Coil type
Leaf
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HILLUIX

Tyre dimension 205R16C 225/70 R17C
Wheels Steel with hubcap Steel with hubcap
Front bumpers Black Body colour
Rear bumpers Body colour Body colour
Front grill Black Black

Door mirrors Black Black
Adjustable side mirrors Manuals Electric
Folding side mirrors Manuals Manuals
Mudguars Rear, Front Rear, Front
Radio Radio MP3 Radio MP3
Touchscreen 8" 8"
Connectivity Bluetooth , USB , AApuptlg CarPlay , Android Bluetooth , USB., AApuptlg CarPlay , Android
Loud speakers 2 2
Steering wheel audio control v v

Air conditioning Manual Manual

Cup holder(s) Front Front
Power windows - Front
Sequential electric windows - Driver
Central door locking - Yes
Steering wheel Urethane Urethane
Adjustable steering wheel Height adjustable Height adjustable
Driver seat Reach adjustable Reach adjustable
Upholstery Vinyl Fabric
Driver footrest v v

Power Steering v v

Car mat v v
Gearshift & Brake lever Urethane Urethane
Airbags Driver , Passenger , Knees (driver) Driver , Passenger
Anti-theft alarm - v
Seatbelts - Front 2 x 3 points + 1 x 2 points 2 x 3 points
Seatbelt pretentioner Front Front

Fire extinguisher v 4
Headrests Front Front
Spare wheel Steel Steel
Number of spare wheels 1 1
Immobilizer v v
Seatbelt warning v v

Door unlock alert v v
Automatic emergency light signal - -
Headlamps Halogen Halogen
High position brake lamp v v
Eletronic Brakeforce distribution (EBD) v v
Electronic stability control - VSC

Brake assist v v
Hill-start assist control - v

Trailer Sway Control (TSC) - v

ABS v v
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