

HILLIX



TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS	3.0 Country Single Cab 5-MT 4x4	2.4GD Comfort Single Cab 6-MT 4x4
ENGINE		
Fuel type	Diesel	Diesel
Engine Type	Cylinder in line	Cylinder in line
Number of cylinders	4	4
Displacement (cc)	2986	2393
Max power kW/rpm	70/4000	110/3400
Max power HP/rpm	95/4000	150/3400
Max torque Nm	197/2200	400/1600-2000
BODY		
Body style	Pick-up single cabin	Pick-up single cabin
Number of doors	2	2
DIMENSIONS		
Wheelbase (mm)	3085	3085
Ground clearance (mm)	294	294
Front tread (mm)	1510	1500
Rear tread (mm)	1510	1510
Approach angle	29	29
Departure angle	25	25
Load body size (lxwxh) in mm	2350 x 1575 x 480	2315 x 1575 x 480
Dimensions (Lxwxh) in mm	5325 x 1800 x 1795	5325 x 1800 x 1795
TRANSMISSION		
Transmission	Part time manual 4x4	Part time manual 4x4
Rear differential		Manual locking
Gearbox	Manual	Manual
WEIGHT/CAPACITIES		
Fuel tank capacity (L)	80	80
Payload (kg)	910	OTORS ⁸⁶⁰
Curb weight (kg)	1910	2010
Gross vehicle weight (kg)	2820	2870
Number of seats	3	2
Braked towing capacity (kg)	1500	2000
BRAKES		
Front brake	Ventilated discs	Ventilated discs
Rear brake	Drums	Drums
Parking brake	Manual	Manual
SUSPENSIONS		
Front suspension	Coil type	Coil type
Rear suspension	Leaf	Leaf
TYRES		





Tyre dimension	205R16C	225/70 R17C
EXTERIOR	3.0 Country Single Cab 5-MT 4x4	2.4GD Comfort Single Cab 6-MT 4x4
Wheels	Steel with hubcap	Steel with hubcap
Front bumpers	Black	Body colour
Rear bumpers	Body colour	Body colour
Front grill	Black	Black
Door mirrors	Black	Black
Adjustable side mirrors	Manuals	Electric
Folding side mirrors	Manuals	Manuals
Mudguars	Rear , Front	Rear , Front
INTERIOR & COMFORT	3.0 Country Single Cab 5-MT 4x4	2.4GD Comfort Single Cab 6-MT 4x4
Radio	Radio MP3	Radio MP3
Touchscreen	8"	8"
Connectivity	Bluetooth , USB , Apple CarPlay , Android Auto	Bluetooth , USB , Apple CarPlay , Android Auto
Loud speakers	2	2
Steering wheel audio control	✓	×
Air conditioning	Manual	Manual
Cup holder(s)	Front	Front
Power windows		Front
Sequential electric windows	-	OTORS Driver
Central door locking		Yes
Steering wheel	Urethane	Urethane
Adjustable steering wheel	Height adjustable	Height adjustable
Driver seat	Reach adjustable	Reach adjustable
Upholstery	Vinyl	Fabric
Driver footrest	✓	✓
Power Steering	✓	✓
Car mat	✓	✓
Gearshift & Brake lever	Urethane	Urethane
PASSIVE SAFETY	3.0 Country Single Cab 5-MT 4x4	2.4GD Comfort Single Cab 6-MT 4x4
Airbags	Driver , Passenger , Knees (driver)	Driver , Passenger
Anti-theft alarm	-	✓
Seatbelts - Front	2 x 3 points + 1 x 2 points	2 x 3 points
Seatbelt pretentioner	Front	Front
Fire extinguisher	✓	✓
Headrests	Front	Front
Spare wheel	Steel	Steel
Number of spare wheels	1	1
ACTIVE SAFETY	3.0 Country Single Cab 5-MT 4x4	2.4GD Comfort Single Cab 6-MT 4x4
Immobilizer	✓	*
Seatbelt warning	✓	~
Door unlock alert	✓	×
Automatic emergency light signal	-	-
Headlamps	Halogen	Halogen
High position brake lamp	✓	✓
Eletronic Brakeforce distribution (EBD)	✓	✓
Electronic stability control	-	VSC
Brake assist	✓	✓
Hill-start assist control	-	✓
Trailer Sway Control (TSC)	-	✓
ABS	✓	✓





HILLIX



